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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\ML_02_PRECRUSH\ML_02_PRECRUSH212.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\ML_02_PRECRUSH.afg
6/29/2015 ,  16:51 ,  duration  7 min 3 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 1979868 ,  CCD-Z  = 29530
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              3.8 100.0  0.869  0.905  0.736    224
      #20       #16    10.5  96.2  0.872  0.898  0.739   2065
      #30       #20    23.7  85.7  0.888  0.903  0.739  11958
      #40       #30    23.4  62.0  0.893  0.904  0.728  30889
      #50       #40    16.8  38.6  0.899  0.904  0.726  64125
      #60       #50     7.3  21.8  0.903  0.904  0.723  59900
      #70       #60     5.1  14.5  0.906  0.905  0.717  71399
     #140       #70     8.7   9.4  0.897  0.905  0.706 376021
      PAN      #140     0.7   0.7  0.848  0.917  0.665 6590891

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #45 #30 #20 #16 #120
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 216.4
 50.0 511.5
 90.0 935.8

SPAN3 = 1.406 
U3 = 2.702 
Mv3(x) = 557.5 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 321.1 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.885
Mean value Symm3 = 0.903
Mean value b/l3 = 0.713
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.550
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.620
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